

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD**R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 11201 of 2017**

=====

YASHVANTLAL MADHUBHAI PATEL & 5 other(s)

Versus

STATE OF GUJARAT & 3 other(s)

=====

Appearance:

MR DIPEN DESAI(2481) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1,2,3,4,5,6

DS AFF.NOT FILED (N)(11) for the Respondent(s) No. 3

MR BHARGAV PANDYA, ASSISTANT GOVERNMENT PLEADER(1)
for the Respondent(s) No. 1

MS. KRUTI M SHAH(2428) for the Respondent(s) No. 4

NOTICE SERVED BY DS(5) for the Respondent(s) No. 2

=====

CORAM: **HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE UMESH A. TRIVEDI****Date : 12/01/2021****ORAL ORDER**

At the request of Shri Bhargav Pandya, learned
Assistant Government Pleader, stand over to 19.01.2021.

(UMESH A. TRIVEDI, J.)*siji*