

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 11201 of 2017

=====

YASHVANTLAL MADHUBHAI PATEL & 5 other(s)
Versus
STATE OF GUJARAT & 3 other(s)

=====

Appearance:

MR DIPEN DESAI(2481) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1,2,3,4,5,6
DS AFF.NOT FILED (N)(11) for the Respondent(s) No. 3
MR.SAHIL B. TRIVEDI, AGP for the Respondent(s) No. 1
MS. KRUTI M SHAH(2428) for the Respondent(s) No. 4
NOTICE SERVED BY DS(5) for the Respondent(s) No. 2

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. SUPEHIA

Date : 08/10/2021

ORAL ORDER

Pursuant to the order dated 21.09.2021,
learned AGP Mr.Sahil Trivedi would be filing
reply today.

The Registry shall accept the same. The
matter is kept on 30.11.2021.

(A. S. SUPEHIA, J)

NABILA A. VHORA